
Class: AMk-CH26ISB-2

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Monday, 16 October 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

2 Wednesday, 18 October 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

3 Friday, 20 October 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

4 Monday, 23 October 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

5 Wednesday, 25 October 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

6 Friday, 27 October 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

7 Monday, 30 October 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

8 Wednesday, 1 November 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

9 Friday, 3 November 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

10 Monday, 6 November 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101
Final 

exam
Saturday, 18 November 2017 I302, I401

Class: ACF-CH26ISB-2

Venue:  No. 79 Nguyen Dinh Chieu street, District 3

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Saturday, 21 October 2017 2 - 5 pm 3 II601

2 Sunday, 22 October 2017 9 am - 12 pm 3 II601

3 Sunday, 22 October 2017 2 - 5 pm 3 II601

4 Saturday, 28 October 2017 2 - 5 pm 3 II601

5 Sunday, 29 October 2017 9 am - 12 pm 3 II601

6 Sunday, 29 October 2017 2 - 5 pm 3 II601

7 Saturday, 4 November 2017 2 - 5 pm 3 II601

8 Sunday, 5 November 2017 9 am - 12 pm 3 II601

9 Sunday, 5 November 2017 2 - 5 pm 3 II601

10 Saturday, 11 November 2017 2 - 5 pm 3 II601
Final 

exam
Saturday, 18 November 2017 II602, II601

Subject:  Advanced Marketing (Weekday)

Lecturer: Prof. Hoa Pham

Note: Room 601 and 602 are at Campus 2, No. 79 Nguyen Dinh Chieu street, District 3

6:00 PM

Subject:  Advanced Corporate Finance (Weekend)

Lecturer: Prof. Pham Phu Quoc

2:00 PM



Subject:  Advanced Financial Market (Weekday)

Lecturer: Dr. Thao Tran

Class: AFM-CH26ISB-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Monday, 20 November 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

2 Wednesday, 22 November 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

3 Friday, 24 November 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

4 Monday, 27 November 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

5 Wednesday, 29 November 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

6 Friday, 1 December 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

7 Monday, 4 December 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

8 Wednesday, 6 December 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

9 Friday, 8 December 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

10 Monday, 11 December 2017 6-9 pm 3 I101

Final exam Saturday, 23 December 2017 6:00 PM I301, I302

Subject:  Advanced Financial Market (Weekend)

Lecturer: Dr. Thao Tran

Class: AFM-CH26ISB-2

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Saturday, 25 November 2017 2-5 pm 3 I101

2 Sunday, 26 November 2017 9 am - 12 pm 3 I101

3 Sunday, 26 November 2017 2-5 pm 3 I101

4 Saturday, 2 December 2017 2-5 pm 3 I101

5 Sunday, 3 December 2017 9 am - 12 pm 3 I101

6 Sunday, 3 December 2017 2-5 pm 3 I101

7 Saturday, 9 December 2017 2-5 pm 3 I101

8 Sunday, 10 December 2017 9 am - 12 pm 3 I101

9 Sunday, 10 December 2017 2-5 pm 3 I101

10 Saturday, 16 December 2017 2-5 pm 3 I101

Final exam Saturday, 23 December 2017 I101, I4016:00 PM


